
                                                                                     Page 1 of 1 
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
RAJASTHAN PROJECT 

JODHPUR 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

TENDER No. CJG9867P19 
 
 

 
1.0 Amendment No. 1 dated 16.01.2019 to Tender No. CJG9867/P19 has been 

issued to extend the Bid Closing/Technical Bid Opening  Date  as under : 
 

 

       Bid Closing Date & Time                        :  07.02.2019  at 11-00 hrs. (IST) 
 

      Technical Bid Opening Date & Time        :  
 

       
                       

07.02.2019  at 15-00 hrs. (IST) 
 

 
 
 

2.0 All other terms & Conditions remain unchanged. 
 

 
**** 


